Vuelta a Espafna en Vespino 2008

PUNTO INICIO ETAPA | CARRETERA | KMS.ETAPA | KMS.ACUM. |TIEMPO ESTIM. | DIA | HORA PILOTO

Vall de Almonacid 14:01 Samuel Salvador
Algimia de Almonacid Cv-215 2 2 4 D-27 14:05 Samuel Salvador
Alcudia de Veo Cv-215 10,5 12,5 21 D-27 14:26 Samuel Salvador
Veo Cv-223 2 14,5 4 D-27 14:30 Samuel Salvador
Tales CvVv-223 6 20,5 12 D-27 14:42 Samuel Salvador
Artesa Cv-223 2 22,5 4 D-27 14:46 Samuel Salvador
Onda CvVv-223 3 25,5 6 D-27 14:52 Samuel Salvador
Villarreal CV-20 15 40,5 30 D-27 15:22 Samuel Salvador
Castellon N-340A 10 50,5 20 D-27 15:57

Villarreal N-340A 10 60,5 20 D-27 16:17 Fernando Foix
Onda CV-20 15 75,5 30 D-27 16:47 Fernando Foix
Artesa Cv-223 3 78,5 6 D-27 16:53 Fernando Foix
Tales CvVv-223 2 80,5 4 D-27 16:57 Fernando Foix
Veo Cv-223 6 86,5 12 D-27 17:09 Fernando Foix
Alcudia de Veo CvVv-223 2 88,5 4 D-27 17:13 Fernando Foix
Algimia de Almonacid Cv-215 10,5 99 21 D-27 17:34 Fernando Foix
Vall de Almonacid CVv-215 2 101 4 D-27 17:38

Pefialba Cv-215 6,5 107,5 13 D-27 17:51 Toni BiciSport
Segorbe CV-200 2 109,5 4 D-27 17:55 Toni BiciSport
Jérica N-234A 13 122,5 26 D-27 18:21 Toni BiciSport
Viver N-234A 2,6 125,1 5 D-27 18:26 Toni BiciSport
Barracas N-234A 15,5 140,6 31 D-27 18:57 Toni BiciSport
Sarrién N-234A 23 163,6 46 D-27 19:43 Andrés Franco
Puebla de Valverde N-234A 15 178,6 30 D-27 20:13 Marisa Rodrigo
Teruel N-234A 25 203,6 50 D-27 21:18

Puebla de Valverde N-234A 25 228,6 50 D-27 22:08 Andrés, Amadeo
Sarrién N-234A 15 243,6 30 D-27 22:38 Teresa Cercos
Barracas N-234A 23 266,6 46 D-27 23:24 Amadeo Rodrigo
Jérica N-234A 18 284,6 36 L-28 0:00 Augusto Enriquez
Segorbe N-234A 12 296,6 24 L-28 0:24 Augusto Enriquez
Geldo via servicio 4,5 301,1 9 L-28 0:33 Augusto Enriquez
Soneja via servicio 5 306,1 10 L-28 0:43 Augusto Enriquez
Torres Torres via servicio 12 318,1 24 L-28 1:07 Augusto Enriquez
Estivella camino 4,2 322,3 8 L-28 1:15 Augusto Enriquez
Gilet camino 55 327,8 11 L-28 1:26 Augusto Enriquez
Sagunto camino 55 333,3 11 L-28 1:37 Augusto Enriquez
Puzol via servicio 8,5 341,8 17 L-28 1.54 Paco Gonzalez
La Pobla de Farnals CV-300 55 347,3 11 L-28 2:05 Paco Gonzélez
Massamagrell CV-300 15 348,8 3 L-28 2:08 Paco Gonzalez
Albalat dels Sorells CV-300 3 351,8 6 L-28 2:14 Paco Gonzélez
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Meliana CV-300 15 353,3 3 L-28 2:17 Paco Gonzalez
Tabernes Blanques CV-300 3 356,3 6 L-28 2:23 Paco Gonzalez
Valencia 5 361,3 10 L-28 2:48
Pinedo CV-500 8 369,3 16 L-28 3:04 Miguel Navas
El Saler CV-500 4,5 373,8 9 L-28 3:13 Miguel Navas
El Perell6 CV-500 13,5 387,3 27 L-28 3:40 Miguel Navas
Mareny de Barraquetes CV-502 4 391,3 8 L-28 3:48 Miguel Navas
Cullera CV-502 10 401,3 20 L-28 4:08 Miguel Navas
El Brosquil CV-605 6,2 407,5 12,4 L-28 4:20 Miguel Navas
Gandia CV-605 20 427,5 40 L-28 5:00 Miguel Navas
Daimus CVv-670 6 433,5 12 L-28 5:12 Miguel Navas
Miramar CV-670 2,5 436 5 L-28 5:17 Miguel Navas
Piles CVv-670 1,7 437,7 3,4 L-28 5:20 Miguel Navas
Oliva CV-670 3 440,7 6 L-28 5:26 Miguel Navas
El Verger N-332 15,2 455,9 30,4 L-28 5:56 Miguel Navas
Ondara N-332 2,3 458,2 4,6 L-28 6:00 Miguel Navas
Calpe N-332 29,5 487,7 59 L-28 6:59 Miguel Navas
Altea N-332 11,5 499,2 23 L-28 7:22 Miguel Navas
Benidorm N-332 10,5 509,7 21 L-28 7:43 Miguel Navas
Vila Joiosa N-332 11,5 521,2 23 L-28 8:06 Miguel Navas
Alicante N-333 29 550,2 58 L-28 9:19
Elche N-340 35,5 585,7 71 L-28 10:30 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Crevillente N-340 44,75 630,45 89,5 L-28 11:59 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Albatera N-340 10 640,45 20 L-28 12:19 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Orihuela N-340 24,5 664,95 49 L-28 13:08 Andrés Macanas y amigos
El Siscar N-340 8 672,95 16 L-28 13:24 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Monteagudo N-340 10 682,95 20 L-28 13:44 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Murcia N-340 5 687,95 10 L-28 14:09
El Palmar MU-603 5 692,95 10 L-28 14:19 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Sangonera MU-603 3 695,95 6 L-28 14:25 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Casa Nuevas MU-603 17 712,95 34 L-28 14:59 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Alhama de Murcia MU-603 10 722,95 20 L-28 15:19 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Totana N-340 11 733,95 22 L-28 15:41 Andrés Macanas y amigos
La Hoya via servicio 11 744,95 22 L-28 16:03 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Lorca N-340 11 755,95 22 L-28 16:25 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Puerto Lumbreras via servicio 14 769,95 28 L-28 16:53 Andrés Macanas y amigos
Los Carrascos D-19 11 780,95 22 L-28 17:15 Alberto Ayulo
Pozo de la Higuera MU-620 10,5 791,45 21 L-28 17:36 Alberto Ayulo
Las Canalejas A-1201 9,5 800,95 19 L-28 17:55 Alberto Ayulo
Los lobos A-1201 9 809,95 18 L-28 18:13 Alberto Ayulo
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Cuevas del Almanzora A-332 10,5 820,45 21 L-28 18:34 Alberto Ayulo
Vera A-352 9 829,45 18 L-28 18:52 Alberto Ayulo
Los gallardos N-340 10 839,45 20 L-28 19:12 Alberto Ayulo
Barranco de los lobos N-340 29 868,45 58 L-28 20:10 Alberto Ayulo
Tabernas N-340 21 889,45 42 L-28 20:52 Alberto Ayulo
Pechina N-340 19 908,45 38 L-28 21:30 Alberto Ayulo
Almeria N-340 12 920,45 24 L-28 22:09
Huércal de Almeria N-340A 2 922,45 4 L-28 22:13
Benahadux N-340A 7 929,45 14 L-28 22:27
Abriojal N-340A 5 934,45 10 L-28 22:37
Gérgal N-340A 24 958,45 48 L-28 23:25
Dofia Maria N-324 17 975,45 34 L-28 23:59
Ocafia A-8207 3,5 978,95 7 M-29 0:06
Abla A-8207 55 984,45 11 M-29 0:17
Huéneja N-324 15 999,45 30 M-29 0:47
Alcudia de Guadix N-324 24 1023,45 48 M-29 1:35
Guadix N-324 4,5 1027,95 9 M-29 1:44
Purullena ? 9 1036,95 18 M-29 2:.02
Diezma N-342 13 1049,95 26 M-29 2:28
Huétor de Santillan N-342 26 1075,95 52 M-29 3:20
Canteras/Jun N-342 9,5 1085,45 19 M-29 3:39
Granada N-432 6 1091,45 12 M-29 4:06
Peligros carretera 10 1101,45 20 M-29 4:26
Arenales carretera 16,5 1117,95 33 M-29 4:59
Dehesas Viejas carretera 31 1148,95 62 M-29 6:01
Campotéjar carretera 7 1155,95 14 M-29 6:15
Campillo de Arenas carretera 11 1166,95 22 M-29 6:37
La Cerradura carretera 19 1185,95 38 M-29 7:15
La Guardia de Jaén carretera 9 1194,95 18 M-29 7:33
Puente de jontoya carretera 7,5 1202,45 15 M-29 7:48
Jaén 4 1206,45 8 M-29 8:11
Mancha Real A-316 22,5 1228,95 45 M-29 8:56
Baeza A-316 31 1259,95 62 M-29 9:58
Ubeda A-316 12 1271,95 24 M-29 10:22
Torreperogil N-322 11,5 1283,45 23 M-29 10:45
Villacarrillo N-322 22,5 1305,95 45 M-29 11:30
Villanueva del Arzobispo N-322 10,5 1316,45 21 M-29 11:51
Arroyo de Ojanco N-322 19,5 1335,95 39 M-29 12:30
Puente de Génave N-322 9 1344,95 18 M-29 12:48

Villapalacios N-322 35 1379,95 70 M-29 13:58
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Alcaraz N-322 19,5 1399,45 39 M-29 14:37
Robledo N-322 11 1410,45 22 M-29 14:59
Balazote N-322 38 1448,45 76 M-29 16:15
Albacete N-322 28 1476,45 56 M-29 17:26
Mahora N-322 27 1503,45 54 M-29 18:20
Tarazona de la Mancha N-320 17,5 1520,95 35 M-29 18:55
Quintanar del Rey N-320 11,5 1532,45 23 M-29 19:18
Villanueva de la Jara N-320 12 1544,45 24 M-29 19:42
El Peral N-320 8,5 1552,95 17 M-29 19:59
Motilla del Palancar N-320 8,5 1561,45 17 M-29 20:16
Gabaldon N-320 7,5 1568,95 15 M-29 20:31
Almodévar del Pinar N-320 11,5 1580,45 23 M-29 20:54
Arcas N-320 37 1617,45 74 M-29 22:08
Cuenca N-320 11,5 1628,95 23 M-29 22:46
Chillarén de Cuenca N-320 9,5 1638,45 19 M-29 23:05
Noheda N-320 9,5 1647,95 19 M-29 23:24
Villar de Domingo Garcia N-320 8 1655,95 16 M-29 23:40
Cafhaveras N-320 17 1672,95 34 X-30 0:14
Alcocer N-320 27,5 1700,45 55 X-30 1.09
Corcoles N-320 6,5 1706,95 13 X-30 1:22
Sacedon N-320 7,5 1714,45 15 X-30 1:37
Aunén N-320A 9,5 1723,95 19 X-30 1.56
Horche N-320 32 1755,95 64 X-30 3:00
Guadalajara N-320 12,5 1768,45 25 X-30 3:40
Alovera N-320 9,5 1777,95 19 X-30 3:59
Val de la vifia N-320 2 1779,95 4 X-30 4:03
Azuqueca de Henares M-320 2,5 1782,45 5 X-30 4:08
Meco M-121 6,5 1788,95 13 X-30 4:21
Alcala de Henares M-121 11 1799,95 22 X-30 4:43
Torrején de Ardoz M-300 9,5 1809,45 19 X-30 5:02
San Fernando de Henares M-216 7,5 1816,95 15 X-30 5:17
Madrid M-201 17 1833,95 34 X-30 6:06
Getafe M-406 18 1851,95 36 X-30 6:42
Fuenlabrada M-406 13 1864,95 26 X-30 7.08
Torrejon de la Calzada M-405 14,5 1879,45 29 X-30 7:37
lllescas N-401A 31,5 1910,95 63 X-30 8:40
Yuncos N-401A 55 1916,45 11 X-30 8:51
Cabafias de la Sagra N-401A 10,5 1926,95 21 X-30 9:12
Olias del Rey N-401 10 1936,95 20 X-30 9:32
Toledo 12,5 1949,45 25 X-30 10:12
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Burguillos de Toledo N-401 12 1961,45 24 X-30 10:36
Ajofrin N-401 10,5 1971,95 21 X-30 10:57
Sonseca N-401 4,5 1976,45 9 X-30 11:06
Orgaz N-401 10,5 1986,95 21 X-30 11:27
La Pedredera N-401 24,5 2011,45 49 X-30 12:16
Fuente el Fresno N-401 25,5 2036,95 51 X-30 13:07
Malagon N-401 10 2046,95 20 X-30 13:27
Fernan Caballero N-401 9 2055,95 18 X-30 13:45
Ciudad Real N-401 16 2071,95 32 X-30 14:32
Poblete N-420 7,5 2079,45 15 X-30 14:47 Antofete
Caracuel de Calatrava N-420 13 2092,45 26 X-30 15:13 Antofiete
Villamayor de Calatrava N-420 10,5 2102,95 21 X-30 15:34 Antofiete
Almodovar del Campo N-420 11,5 2114,45 23 X-30 15:57 Antofiete
Brazatortas N-420 14 2128,45 28 X-30 16:25 Antofiete
Fuencaliente N-420 37,5 2165,95 75 X-30 17:40 Antofiete
Cardefia N-420 17,5 2183,45 35 X-30 18:15 Antofiete
Montoro N-420 32,5 2215,95 65 X-30 19:20 Antofiete
Pedro Abad Co-412 11 2226,95 22 X-30 19:42 Antofiete
El Carpio N-420A 5 2231,95 10 X-30 19:52 Antofiete
Alcolea N-4A 29,5 2261,45 59 X-30 20:51 Antofete
Cérdoba N-4A 11 2272,45 22 X-30 21:28
Alameda del Obispo Av. Del aeropuerto 10 2282,45 20 X-30 21:48
Fernan Nufiez N-331 35 2317,45 70 X-30 22:58
Montemayor N-331 4 2321,45 8 X-30 23:06
Montilla N-331 9 2330,45 18 X-30 23:24
Aguilar de la Frontera N-331 8 2338,45 16 X-30 23:40
Monturque N-331 7 2345,45 14 X-30 23:54
Lucena N-331 11,5 2356,95 23 J-31 0:17
Encinas Reales N-331 19 2375,95 38 J-31 0:55
El Tejar N-331 8 2383,95 16 J-31 1:11
Antequera N-331 26,5 2410,45 53 J-31 2:04
Villanueva de Cauche N-331 22,5 2432,95 45 J-31 2:49
Casabermeja N-331 9,5 2442,45 19 J-31 3:08
Mélaga N-331 24,5 2466,95 49 J-31 4:12
Torremolinos N-340A 17 2483,95 34 J-31 4:46 Adrian Chiquero
Benamaida N-340A 7,5 2491,45 15 J-31 5.01 Adrian Chiquero
Fuengirola N-340A 10 2501,45 20 J-31 5:21 Adrian Chiquero
Marbella N-340A 29 2530,45 58 J-31 6:19 Adrian Chiquero
San Pedro de Alcantara N-340A 10,5 2540,95 21 J-31 6:40 Adrian Chiquero

Estepona N-340 16 2556,95 32 J-31 7:12 Adrian Chiquero
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Sabinillas N-340 15 2571,95 30 J-31 7:42 Adrian Chiquero
Algeciras N-340 39 2610,95 78 J-31 9:00 Adrian Chiquero
Tarifa N-340 22 2632,95 44 J-31 9:44 Nacho Llorente
Venta de Facinas N-340 20 2652,95 40 J-31 10:24 Nacho Llorente
Venta del Retin N-340 14 2666,95 28 J-31 10:52 Nacho Llorente
Vejer de la Frontera N-340 18,5 2685,45 37 J-31 11:29 Nacho Llorente
Casa de Postas N-340 17,5 2702,95 35 J-31 12:04 Nacho Llorente
Chiclana de la Frontera N-340 15,5 2718,45 31 J-31 12:35 Nacho Llorente
San Fernando N-340 10,5 2728,95 21 J-31 12:56 Nacho Llorente
Cédiz CA-33 15 2743,95 30 J-31 13:41
Puerto Real N-443 13,5 2757,45 27 J-31 14:08
Jerez de la Frontera N-1Va 215 2778,95 43 J-31 14:51
El cuervo N-IV 24 2802,95 48 J-31 15:39
Venta Nueva N-1V 21 2823,95 42 J-31 16:21
Los Palacios y Villafranca N-1V 25 2848,95 50 J-31 17:11
Dos Hermanas N-1V 14,5 2863,45 29 J-31 17:40
Sevilla N-IV 15 2878,45 30 J-31 18:25
Castilleja de la Cuesta via servicio 8 2886,45 16 J-31 18:41 Juan Diego Pérez
Sanldcar la Mayor A-8076 15 2901,45 30 J-31 19:11 Juan Diego Pérez
Castilleja del Campo A-472 13,5 2914,95 27 J-31 19:38 Juan Diego Pérez
Manzanilla A-472 7,5 2922,45 15 J-31 19:53 Juan Diego Pérez
Niebla A-472 24 2946,45 48 J-31 20:41 Juan Diego Pérez
San Juan del Puerto A-472 16,5 2962,95 33 J-31 21:14 Juan Diego Pérez
Huelva A-5000 15 2977,95 30 J-31 21:59
San Juan del Pueto A-472 16,5 2994,45 33 J-31 22:32 Pau Guerra
Trigueros N-435 8,5 3002,95 17 J-31 22:49 Pau Guerra
Beas N-435 6 3008,95 12 J-31 23.01 Pau Guerra
Valverde del Camino N-435 18,2 3027,15 36,4 J-31 23:37 Pau Guerra
Zalamea la Real N-435 18,5 3045,65 37 V-01 0:14 Pau Guerra
Traslasierra N-435 3,5 3049,15 7 V-01 0:21 Pau Guerra
La Corte N-435 26 3075,15 52 V-01 1:13 Pau Guerra
Aguafria N-435 5 3080,15 10 V-01 1:23 Pau Guerra
El Quejigo N-435 3 3083,15 6 V-01 1:29 Pau Guerra
Jabugo N-435 2,5 3085,65 5 V-01 1:.34 Pau Guerra
La Nava N-435 7,5 3093,15 15 V-01 1:49 Pau Guerra
Consolacion N-435 22 3115,15 44 V-01 2:33 Pau Guerra
Higuera la Real N-435 3,5 3118,65 7 V-01 2:40 Pau Guerra
Fregenal de la Sierra N-435 4,5 3123,15 9 V-01 2:49 Pau Guerra
Valuengo N-435 17 3140,15 34 V-01 3:23 Pau Guerra

Jerez de los Caballeros N-435 6 3146,15 12 V-01 3:35 Pau Guerra
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Valle de Matamoros N-435 8 3154,15 16 V-01 3:51 Pau Guerra
Barcarrota N-435 19 3173,15 38 V-01 4:29 Pau Guerra
Valmojado N-435 8 3181,15 16 V-01 4:45 Pau Guerra
Almendral N-435 5 3186,15 10 V-01 4:55 Pau Guerra
La Albuera N-435 12 3198,15 24 V-01 5:19 Pau Guerra
Badajoz N-432 22,5 3220,65 45 V-01 6:19
Santa Engracia EX100 4 3224,65 8 V-01 6:27 Joaquin Garcia
La Roca de la Sierra EX100 34,5 3259,15 69 V-01 7:36 Joaquin Garcia
Puebla de Obando EX100 10 3269,15 20 V-01 7:56 Joaquin Garcia
Aldea Moret EX100 38,5 3307,65 77 V-01 9:13 Joaquin Garcia
Céceres N-630 17,5 3325,15 35 V-01 10:03
Charco del Hombre N-630 13 3338,15 26 V-01 10:29 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Canaveral N-630 32,5 3370,65 65 V-01 11:34 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Grimaldo N-630 9 3379,65 18 V-01 11:52 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Plasencia N-630 30 3409,65 60 V-01 12:52 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Villar de Plasencia N-630 19 3428,65 38 V-01 13:30 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Aldeanueva del Camino N-630 32,5 3461,15 65 V-01 14:35 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Cantagallo N-630 17 3478,15 34 V-01 15:09 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Béjar N-630 5 3483,15 10 V-01 15:19 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Vallejera de Riofrio N-630 5 3488,15 10 V-01 15:29 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Nava de Béjar N-630 10,5 3498,65 21 V-01 15:50 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Guijuelo N-630 9 3507,65 18 V-01 16:08 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Campillo de Salvatierra N-630 2 3509,65 4 V-01 16:12 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
La Maya N-630 14 3523,65 28 V-01 16:40 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Fresno Alhandiga N-630 4 3527,65 8 V-01 16:48 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Mozarbez N-630 18 3545,65 36 V-01 17:24 Manolo y Jose / Javier Orts
Salamanca N-630 12 3557,65 24 V-01 18:03
Santa Marta de Tormes N-501 5 3562,65 10 V-01 18:13 Ricardo
Calvarrasa de Abajo N-501 7 3569,65 14 V-01 18:27 Ricardo
Encinas de Abajo N-501 7 3576,65 14 V-01 18:41 Ricardo
Ventosa del Rio Almar N-501 10,5 3587,15 21 V-01 19:02 Ricardo
Pefiaranda de Bracamonte N-501 13 3600,15 26 V-01 19:28 Ricardo
Gimialcon N-501 7,5 3607,65 15 V-01 19:43 Ricardo
Salvadiés N-501 2 3609,65 4 V-01 19:47 Ricardo
Chaherrero N-501 12 3621,65 24 V-01 20:11 Ricardo
Mufiogrande N-501 5 3626,65 10 V-01 20:21 Ricardo
San Pedro del Arroyo N-501 4,5 3631,15 9 V-01 20:30 Ricardo
Aveinte N-501 3,5 3634,65 7 V-01 20:37 Ricardo
Avila N-501 18,5 3653,15 37 V-01 21:29
Vicolozano N-110 10,5 3663,65 21 V-01 21:50 Adrian
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Berrocalejo de Aragona N-110 4 3667,65 8 V-01 21:58 Adrian
Mediana de Voltoya N-110 6,5 3674,15 13 V-01 22:11 Adrian
Aldeavieja N-110 9,5 3683,65 19 V-01 22:30 Adrian
Villacastin N-110 6,5 3690,15 13 V-01 22:43 Adrian
Zarzuela del Monte N-110 8,5 3698,65 17 V-01 23:00 Adrian
Guijasalbas N-110 5 3703,65 10 V-01 23:10 Adrian
Fuentemilanos N-110 7,5 3711,15 15 V-01 23:25 Adrian
Madrona N-110 55 3716,65 11 V-01 23:36 Adrian
Perogordo N-110 35 3720,15 7 V-01 23:43 Adrian
Segovia N-110 55 3725,65 11 S-02 0:09
Torrecaballeros N-110 10,5 3736,15 21 S-02 0:30 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Alduhuela N-110 1 3737,15 2 S-02 0:32 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Collado Hermoso N-110 9,5 3746,65 19 S-02 0:51 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
La Salceda N-110 3 3749,65 6 S-02 0:57 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Matabuena N-110 13 3762,65 26 S-02 1:23 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Matamala N-110 1 3763,65 2 S-02 1:25 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Arcones N-110 3 3766,65 6 S-02 1:31 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Casla N-110 8 3774,65 16 S-02 1:47 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Villarejo N-1A 7,5 3782,15 15 S-02 2:02 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Cerezo de Arriba N-110 7,5 3789,65 15 S-02 2:17 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Riaza N-110 8,5 3798,15 17 S-02 2:34 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Santa Maria de Riaza N-110 18 3816,15 36 S-02 3:10 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Ayllén N-110 3 3819,15 6 S-02 3:16 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Piguera de San Esteban N-110 16 3835,15 32 S-02 3:48 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Aldea de San Esteban N-110 5 3840,15 10 S-02 3:58 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
San Esteban de Gormaz N-110 5 3845,15 10 S-02 4.08 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Burgo de Osma N-122 12,5 3857,65 25 S-02 4:33 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Torralba del Burgo N-122 14 3871,65 28 S-02 5.01 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Valdealvillo N-122 3,5 3875,15 7 S-02 5:08 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Villaciervos N-122 26 3901,15 52 S-02 6:00 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Carbonera de Frentes N-122 6,5 3907,65 13 S-02 6:13 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Golmayo N-122 3 3910,65 6 S-02 6:19 José Julio /Gabriel y Olga
Soria N-122 5 3915,65 10 S-02 6:44
Garray N-111 7,5 3923,15 15 S-02 6:59 Carlos Naranjo
Almarza N-111 17 3940,15 34 S-02 7:33 Carlos Naranjo
Barriomartin N-111 6,5 3946,65 13 S-02 7:46 Carlos Naranjo
La Poveda de Soria N-111 2,5 3949,15 5 S-02 7:51 Carlos Naranjo
Pajares N-111 19,5 3968,65 39 S-02 8:30 Carlos Naranjo
Lumbreras N-111 5 3973,65 10 S-02 8:40 Carlos Naranjo
Villanueva de Carneros N-111 9,5 3983,15 19 S-02 8:59 Carlos Naranjo
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Pradillo N-111 15 3984,65 3 S-02 9:02 Carlos Naranjo
Torrecilla en Carneros N-111 10 3994,65 20 S-02 9:22 Carlos Naranjo
Panzares N-111 6,5 4001,15 13 S-02 9:35 Carlos Naranjo
Castafiares de las Cuevas N-111 3 4004,15 6 S-02 9:41 Carlos Naranjo
Islallana N-111 3,5 4007,65 7 S-02 9:48 Carlos Naranjo
Vistalegre N-111 7 4014,65 14 S-02 10:02 Carlos Naranjo
Lardero N-111 6 4020,65 12 S-02 10:14 Carlos Naranjo
Logrofio N-111 45 4025,15 9 S-02 10:38
Navarrete N-120 11 4036,15 22 S-02 11:00 Enrique Pereda
Aleson N-120 11,5 4047,65 23 S-02 11:23 Enrique Pereda
Najera N-120 5 4052,65 10 S-02 11:33 Enrique Pereda
Santo Domingo de la Calzada N-120 21,5 4074,15 43 S-02 12:16 Enrique Pereda
Grafion N-120 7 4081,15 14 S-02 12:30 Enrique Pereda
Redecilla del Camino N-120 4 4085,15 8 S-02 12:38 Enrique Pereda
Castildelgado N-120 15 4086,65 3 S-02 12:41 Enrique Pereda
Villamayor del Rio N-120 4,5 4091,15 9 S-02 12:50 Enrique Pereda
Belorado N-120 5 4096,15 10 S-02 13:00 Enrique Pereda
Tosantos N-120 4,5 4100,65 9 S-02 13:09 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Villambistia N-120 15 4102,15 3 S-02 13:12 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Espinosa del Camino N-120 15 4103,65 3 S-02 13:15 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Villafranca Montes de Oca N-120 3,5 4107,15 7 S-02 13:22 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Villamorico N-120 13 4120,15 26 S-02 13:48 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Zalduendo N-120 3,5 4123,65 7 S-02 13:55 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Ibeas de Juarros N-120 4,5 4128,15 9 S-02 14:04 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Tomillares N-120 4,5 4132,65 9 S-02 14:13 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Castafiares N-120 5 4137,65 10 S-02 14:23 Jose Julio Garcia / Rafa Lopez
Burgos N-120 6,5 4144,15 13 S-02 14:51
Los Burgos N-120 55 4149,65 11 S-02 15:02 Gonzalo Fernandez
Buniel N-120 6,5 4156,15 13 S-02 15:15 Gonzélo Fernandez
Estépar N-620A 8,5 4164,65 17 S-02 15:32 Gonzalo Fernandez
Celada del Camino N-620A 3,5 4168,15 7 S-02 15:39 Gonzélo Fernandez
Villanueva de las Carretas N-620A 8 4176,15 16 S-02 15:55 Gonzélo Fernandez
Villodrigo N-620A 16,5 4192,65 33 S-02 16:28 Gonzélo Fernandez
Quintana del Puente N-620A 11 4203,65 22 S-02 16:50 Gonzalo Fernandez
Torquemada N-620A 12,5 4216,15 25 S-02 17:15 Gonzélo Fernandez
Magaz de Pusuerga N-620 10 4226,15 20 S-02 17:35 Gonzalo Fernandez
Palencia CL-610 21,5 4247,65 43 S-02 18:33
Venta de Bafios N-611 12 4259,65 24 S-02 18:57 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Duefias N-611 7,5 4267,15 15 S-02 19:12 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Cabezén de Pisuerga N-611 19 4286,15 38 S-02 19:50 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
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Santovenia de Pisuerga N-611 8,5 4294,65 17 S-02 20:07 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Valladolid N-620A 8,5 4303,15 17 S-02 20:39
Arroyo de la Encomienda N-620A 9,5 4312,65 19 S-02 20:58 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Simancas via servicio 5 4317,65 10 S-02 21:08 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Tordesillas via servicio 22,5 4340,15 45 S-02 21:53 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Morales de Toro N-122 28 4368,15 56 S-02 22:49 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Toro N-122 9 4377,15 18 S-02 23:07 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Fresno de la Ribera N-122 15 4392,15 30 S-02 23:37 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Las Cervatas N-122 4,5 4396,65 9 S-02 23:46 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Zamora N-122 12 4408,65 24 D-03 0:25
Roales N-630 6,5 4415,15 13 D-03 0:38 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Montamarta N-630 11,5 4426,65 23 D-03 1:.01 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Pozuelo de Tabara N-631 19,5 4446,15 39 D-03 1:40 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Tabara N-631 7,5 4453,65 15 D-03 1:55 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
San Lorenzo N-631 1 4454,65 2 D-03 1:57 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Ferreras de Abajo N-631 11 4465,65 22 D-03 2:19 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Otero de Bodas N-631 9 4474,65 18 D-03 2:37 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Mombuey N-525 19 4493,65 38 D-03 3:15 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Asturianos N-525 14 4507,65 28 D-03 3:43 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Palacios de Sanabria N-525 3 4510,65 6 D-03 3:49 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Otero de Sanabria N-525 4,5 4515,15 9 D-03 3:58 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Puebla de Sanabria N-525 4 4519,15 8 D-03 4:06 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
San Martin de Terroso N-525 8 4527,15 16 D-03 4:22 Vicent Miralles
Requejo N-525 3 4530,15 6 D-03 4:28 Vicent Miralles
Padornelo N-525 8,5 4538,65 17 D-03 4:45 Vicent Miralles
Hedroso N-525 6,5 4545,15 13 D-03 4:58 Vicent Miralles
Lubian N-525 4 4549,15 8 D-03 5:06 Vicent Miralles
Chanos N-525 3 4552,15 6 D-03 5:12 Vicent Miralles
A Gudifa N-525 18 4570,15 36 D-03 5:48 Vicent Miralles
Erosa N-525 6 4576,15 12 D-03 6:00 Vicent Miralles
Verin N-525 28 4604,15 56 D-03 6:56 Vicent Miralles
Pazos N-525 15 4605,65 3 D-03 6:59 Vicent Miralles
Albarellos N-525 4 4609,65 8 D-03 7:07 Vicent Miralles
Rebordondo N-525 6 4615,65 12 D-03 7:19 Vicent Miralles
Trasmiras N-525 9 4624,65 18 D-03 7:37 Vicent Miralles
Xinzo de Limia N-525 10 4634,65 20 D-03 7:57 Vicent Miralles
Sandias N-525 6,5 4641,15 13 D-03 8:10 Vicent Miralles
Allariz N-525 12,5 4653,65 25 D-03 8:35 Vicent Miralles
San Jorge de Touza N-525 8,5 4662,15 17 D-03 8:52 Vicent Miralles
Noalla N-525 4,5 4666,65 9 D-03 9:01 Vicent Miralles
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San Cibrao das Vifias N-525 3,5 4670,15 7 D-03 9:08 Vicent Miralles
Ourense N-525 6 4676,15 12 D-03 9:35
Punxin N-120 18,5 4694,65 37 D-03 10:12 Enrique Rascado
Listanco N-541 3,5 4698,15 7 D-03 10:19 Enrique Rascado
Maside N-541 3 4701,15 6 D-03 10:25 Enrique Rascado
Boboras N-541 12 4713,15 24 D-03 10:49 Enrique Rascado
Soutelo de Montes N-541 215 4734,65 43 D-03 11:32 Enrique Rascado
Cerdero N-541 9 4743,65 18 D-03 11:50 Enrique Rascado
Barro N-541 20 4763,65 40 D-03 12:30 Enrique Rascado
Pontevedra N-541 11 4774,65 22 D-03 13:07
San Mauro N-550 10 4784,65 20 D-03 13:27 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Mosqueiros N-550 2 4786,65 4 D-03 13:31 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Caldas de Reis N-550 10 4796,65 20 D-03 13:51 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Gurgullon N-550 6 4802,65 12 D-03 14:03 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Bafio N-550 6 4808,65 12 D-03 14:15 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Infesta N-550 2 4810,65 4 D-03 14:19 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Padrén N-550 2,5 4813,15 5 D-03 14:24 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Rueiro N-550 3 4816,15 6 D-03 14:30 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Vilar N-550 15 4817,65 3 D-03 14:33 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Milladoiro N-550 10 4827,65 20 D-03 14:53 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Conxo N-550 5 4832,65 10 D-03 15:03 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Santiago de Compostela N-550 4 4836,65 8 D-03 15:11 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Formaris N-550 5 4841,65 10 D-03 15:21 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Sigleiro N-550 7 4848,65 14 D-03 15:35 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Ordes N-550 12,5 4861,15 25 D-03 16:00 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Meson de Vento N-550 8,5 4869,65 17 D-03 16:17 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Herves N-550 6 4875,65 12 D-03 16:29 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Carral N-550 4 4879,65 8 D-03 16:37 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Sigras N-550 7 4886,65 14 D-03 16:51 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Carcebelo N-550 3,5 4890,15 7 D-03 16:58 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
Pedralonga AC-211 3,5 4893,65 7 D-03 17:05 Enrique Rascado / Chaki
La Corufia N-VI 4 4897,65 8 D-03 17:28
Da Veiga N-VI 7.5 4905,15 15 D-03 17:43 Enrique Rascado
Coiro N-5507? 55 4910,65 11 D-03 17:54 Enrique Rascado
Betanzos N-VI 9 4919,65 18 D-03 18:12 Enrique Rascado
Coirés de Arriba N-VI 55 4925,15 11 D-03 18:23 Enrique Rascado
Montesalgueiro N-VI 12,5 4937,65 25 D-03 18:48 Enrique Rascado
Guitiriz N-VI 14,5 4952,15 29 D-03 19:17 Enrique Rascado
Parga N-VI 6 4958,15 12 D-03 19:29 Enrique Rascado
Begonte N-VI 19 4977,15 38 D-03 20:07 Enrique Rascado
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Rabade N-VI 55 4982,65 11 D-03 20:18 Enrique Rascado
Lugo N-VI 13,5 4996,15 27 D-03 21:00
Conturiz N-VI 6 5002,15 12 D-03 21:12 Enrique Rascado
O Corgo N-VI 10,5 5012,65 21 D-03 21:33 Enrique Rascado
Sobrado N-VI 8 5020,65 16 D-03 21:49 Enrique Rascado
Baralla N-VI 8 5028,65 16 D-03 22:05 Enrique Rascado
Becerrea N-VI 11 5039,65 22 D-03 22:27 Enrique Rascado
Castelos N-VI 18 5057,65 36 D-03 23:03 Enrique Rascado
Pedrafita do Cebreiro N-VI 8 5065,65 16 D-03 23:19 Enrique Rascado
Vega de Valcarce N-VI 12 5077,65 24 D-03 23:43 Enrique Rascado
Trabadelo N-VI 7 5084,65 14 D-03 23:57 Enrique Rascado
Villafranca del Bierzo N-VI 8 5092,65 16 L-04 0:13 Enrique Rascado
Villamartin de la Abadia N-VI 7,5 5100,15 15 L-04 0:28 Enriqgue Rascado
Carrecedo del Monasterio N-VI 2,5 5102,65 5 L-04 0:33 Enrique Rascado
Santo Tomas de las Ollas N-VI 14,5 5117,15 29 L-04 1:02 Enrique Rascado
San Miguel de las Duefias N-VI 7 5124,15 14 L-04 1:16 Enrique Rascado
Bembibre N-VI 18,5 5142,65 37 L-04 1:53 Enrique Rascado
Torre del Bierzo N-VI 11 5153,65 22 L-04 2:15 Enrique Rascado
La Silva N-VI 6 5159,65 12 L-04 2:27 Enrique Rascado
Manzanal del Puerto N-VI 5 5164,65 10 L-04 2:37 Enrique Rascado
Rodrigatos de la Obispalia N-VI 7 5171,65 14 L-04 2:51 Enrique Rascado
Combarros N-VI 6 5177,65 12 L-04 3:03 Enrique Rascado
Valdeviejas N-VI 8,5 5186,15 17 L-04 3:20 Enrique Rascado
Astorga N-VI 1 5187,15 2 L-04 3:22 Enrique Rascado
San Justo de la Vega Carretera a Vigo 4,5 5191,65 9 L-04 3:31 Marcelino Garcia
Santibafiez de Valdeiglesias N-120 8 5199,65 16 L-04 3:47 Marcelino Garcia
Hospital de Orbigo N-120 3,5 5203,15 7 L-04 3:54 Marcelino Garcia
San Martin del Camino N-120 7,5 5210,65 15 L-04 4:09 Marcelino Garcia
Villadangos del paramo N-120 4,5 5215,15 9 L-04 4:18 Marcelino Garcia
San Miguel del Camino N-120 7,5 5222,65 15 L-04 4:33 Marcelino Garcia
Valverde de la Virgen N-120 15 5224,15 3 L-04 4:36 Marcelino Garcia
La Virgen del Camino N-120 4 5228,15 8 L-04 4:44 Marcelino Garcia
Otero de Valdoncina N-120 4 5232,15 8 L-04 4:52 Marcelino Garcia
Leon N-120 55 5237,65 11 L-04 5:18
Hoja N-630 9,5 5247,15 19 L-04 5:37 Pivaracing
Venta de la Tuerta N-630 55 5252,65 11 L-04 5:48 Pivaracing
La Robla N-630 11 5263,65 22 L-04 6:10 Pivaracing
La Pola de Gordén N-630 8,5 5272,15 17 L-04 6:27 Pivaracing
Cifiera N-630 6 5278,15 12 L-04 6:39 Pivaracing
Villamanin N-630 6 5284,15 12 L-04 6:51 Pivaracing
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Abbas del Puerto N-630 12 5296,15 24 L-04 7:15 Pivaracing
Herias N-630 18 5314,15 36 L-04 7:51 Pivaracing
Vega del Ciego N-630 6,5 5320,65 13 L-04 8:04 Pivaracing
Pola de Lena AS-231 5 5325,65 10 L-04 8:14 Pivaracing
La Vega AS-231 3 5328,65 6 L-04 8:20 Pivaracing
Las Vegas AS-242 4,5 5333,15 9 L-04 8:29 Pivaracing
Mieres AS-242 6,5 5339,65 13 L-04 8:42 Pivaracing
Sueros AS-242 15 5341,15 3 L-04 8:45 Pivaracing
Cardeo de Arriba AS-242 3 5344,15 6 L-04 8:51 Pivaracing
Olloniego AS-242 6 5350,15 12 L-04 9:03 Pivaracing
Manzaneda AS-242 2,5 5352,65 5 L-04 9:08 Pivaracing
Lugido AS-242 3,5 5356,15 7 L-04 9:15 Pivaracing
Cruces AS-242 0,5 5356,65 1 L-04 9:16 Pivaracing
Los Arenales AS-242 15 5358,15 3 L-04 9:19 Pivaracing
Oviedo As-231 25 5360,65 5 L-04 9:39
Colloto N-634 6 5366,65 12 L-04 9:51 lyan - FastRider
El Berrén N-634 8 5374,65 16 L-04 10:07 lyan - FastRider
Posada N-634 2 5376,65 4 L-04 10:11 lyan - FastRider
Pola de Siero N-634 15 5378,15 3 L-04 10:14 lyan - FastRider
Quintana N-634 4,5 5382,65 9 L-04 10:23 lyan - FastRider
Santianes AS-113 4,5 5387,15 9 L-04 10:32 lyan - FastRider
Pedrosa AS-113 3 5390,15 6 L-04 10:38 lyan - FastRider
Lloses AS-113 6 5396,15 12 L-04 10:50 lyan - FastRider
La Parra AS-113 55 5401,65 11 L-04 11:01 lyan - FastRider
Villaviciosa AS-113 2 5403,65 4 L-04 11:05 lyan - FastRider
Onon N-632 4 5407,65 8 L-04 11:13 lyan - FastRider
Barcena N-632 3,5 5411,15 7 L-04 11:20 lyan - FastRider
Colunga N-632 10,5 5421,65 21 L-04 11:41 lyan - FastRider
Prado N-632 9 5430,65 18 L-04 11:59 lyan - FastRider
Berbes N-632 3 5433,65 6 L-04 12:05 lyan - FastRider
Ribadesella N-632 9,5 5443,15 19 L-04 12:24 lyan - FastRider
Toriello AS-263 5 5448,15 10 L-04 12:34 lyan - FastRider
Villahormes AS-263 9,5 5457,65 19 L-04 12:53 lyan - FastRider
Quintana AS-263 6,5 5464,15 13 L-04 13:06 lyan - FastRider
La Portilla AS-263 8,5 5472,65 17 L-04 13:23 lyan - FastRider
Riego N-634 9 5481,65 18 L-04 13:41 lyan - FastRider
Buelna N-634 4,5 5486,15 9 L-04 13:50 lyan - FastRider
Colombres N-634 7 5493,15 14 L-04 14:04 lyan - FastRider
Bustio N-634 15 5494,65 3 L-04 14:07 lyan - FastRider
Unquera N-634 0,5 5495,15 1 L-04 14:08 Diego Mufioz
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San Vicente de la Barquera N-634 11 5506,15 22 L-04 14:30 Diego Mufioz
Sejo de Abajo N-634 55 5511,65 11 L-04 14:41 Diego Mufioz
Cabezon de la Sal CA-135 13 5524,65 26 L-04 15:07 Diego Mufioz
Villanueva de la Pefia CA-135 4 5528,65 8 L-04 15:15 Diego Mufioz
Quitas CA-135 5 5533,65 10 L-04 15:25 Diego Mufioz
Puente San Miguel CA-135 4,5 5538,15 9 L-04 15:34 Diego Mufioz
Torrelavega CA-135 3 5541,15 6 L-04 15:40 Diego Mufioz
Barreda N-634 3 5544,15 6 L-04 15:46 Diego Mufioz
Oruia N-611 10 5554,15 20 L-04 16:06 Diego Mufioz
Santander N-611 18 5572,15 36 L-04 16:57

Muriendas N-623 6 5578,15 12 L-04 17:09 Diego Mufioz
El Astillero N-635 55 5583,65 11 L-04 17:20 Diego Mufioz
Heras N-635 5 5588,65 10 L-04 17:30 Diego Mufioz
Solares N-634 3,5 5592,15 7 L-04 17:37 Diego Mufioz
Anero N-634 8 5600,15 16 L-04 17:53 Diego Mufioz
Ambrosero N-634 9,5 5609,65 19 L-04 18:12 Diego Mufioz
Cicero N-634 6,5 5616,15 13 L-04 18:25 Diego Mufioz
Laredo N-634 7 5623,15 14 L-04 18:39 Diego Mufioz
Iseca Vieja N-634 6 5629,15 12 L-04 18:51 Diego Mufioz
Cerdigo N-634 13,5 5642,65 27 L-04 19:18 Diego Mufioz
Castro-Urdiales N-634 4,5 5647,15 9 L-04 19:27 Diego Mufioz
Miofio N-634 4,5 5651,65 9 L-04 19:36 Diego Mufioz
Muskiz N-634 11 5662,65 22 L-04 19:58 Diego Mufioz
Gallarta N-634 55 5668,15 11 L-04 20:09 Diego Mufioz
Barakaldo N-634 10 5678,15 20 L-04 20:29 Diego Mufioz
Bilbao N-634 8 5686,15 16 L-04 21:00

La Cruz N-634 10 5696,15 20 L-04 21:20 José Emilio Agote
Amorebieta N-634 11 5707,15 22 L-04 21:42 José Emilio Agote
Lurreta N-634 10,5 5717,65 21 L-04 22:03 José Emilio Agote
Okango N-634 7,5 5725,15 15 L-04 22:18 José Emilio Agote
Eibar N-634 10 5735,15 20 L-04 22:38 José Emilio Agote
Elgoibar N-634 7 5742,15 14 L-04 22:52 José Emilio Agote
Mendaro N-634 7.5 5749,65 15 L-04 23:07 José Emilio Agote
Deba N-634 55 5755,15 11 L-04 23:18 José Emilio Agote
Zumaia N-634 15,5 5770,65 31 L-04 23:49 José Emilio Agote
Getaria N-634 55 5776,15 11 M-05 0:00 José Emilio Agote
Orio N-634 10 5786,15 20 M-05 0:20 José Emilio Agote
Usurbil N-634 10 5796,15 20 M-05 0:40 José Emilio Agote
San Sebastian N-634 10,5 5806,65 21 M-05 1:16

Aforga N-634 5 5811,65 10 M-05 1:26 Gari Ceberio
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Hernani Gl-2134 5 5816,65 10 M-05 1:36 Gari Ceberio
Urnieta Gl-131 3,5 5820,15 7 M-05 1:43 Gari Ceberio
Anodain Gl-131 4 5824,15 8 M-05 1:51 Gari Ceberio
Anduna GI-3610 4,5 5828,65 9 M-05 2:00 Gari Ceberio
Villabona GI-3610 2,5 5831,15 5 M-05 2:05 Gari Ceberio
Tolosa GI-3650 3,7 5834,85 7.4 M-05 2:12 Gari Ceberio
Ordizia Gl-2131 11,5 5846,35 23 M-05 2:35 Gari Ceberio
Idiazabal Gl-2637 9,5 5855,85 19 M-05 2:54 Gari Ceberio
Altsasu N-I 17,5 5873,35 35 M-05 3:29 Gari Ceberio
Ziordia NA-2410 6 5879,35 12 M-05 3:41 Gari Ceberio
Salvatierra A-3138 15,5 5894,85 31 M-05 4:12 Gari Ceberio
Alegria-Dulantzi A-3110 16 5910,85 32 M-05 4:44 Gari Ceberio
Matauku A-3110 6 5916,85 12 M-05 4:56 Gari Ceberio
Llarratza A-3110 1 5917,85 2 M-05 4:58 Gari Ceberio
Elorriaga N-104 4 5921,85 8 M-05 5:06 Gari Ceberio
Vitoria N-la 4 5925,85 8 M-05 5:29
Llarratza N-104 8 5933,85 16 M-05 5:45 Joaquin Blanco
Alegria-Dulantzi A-3110 7 5940,85 14 M-05 5:59 Joaquin Blanco
Alaiza A-3110 10 5950,85 20 M-05 6:19 Joaquin Blanco
Salvatierra A-3110 5 5955,85 10 M-05 6:29 Joaquin Blanco
Altsasu ? 21 5976,85 42 M-05 7:11 Joaquin Blanco
Etxarri-Aranatz NA-2410 12 5988,85 24 M-05 7:35 Joaquin Blanco
Irafieta NA-2410 11 5999,85 22 M-05 7:57 Joaquin Blanco
Irutzun NA-2410 10,5 6010,35 21 M-05 8:18 Joaquin Blanco
Sarasate N-240a 5 6015,35 10 M-05 8:28 Joaquin Blanco
Afézcar N-240a 6,5 6021,85 13 M-05 8:41 Joaquin Blanco
Berrioplano N-240a 3 6024,85 6 M-05 8:47 Joaquin Blanco
Pamplona N-240a 5 6029,85 10 M-05 9:12
Noain PA-31 8 6037,85 16 M-05 9:28 Woky y Armando Gémez
Elorz N-240 7,5 6045,35 15 M-05 9:43 Woky y Armando Gémez
Monreal N-240 6 6051,35 12 M-05 9:55 Woky y Armando Gémez
Aldunate N-240 19 6070,35 38 M-05 10:33 Woky y Armando Gémez
Liédena N-240 10 6080,35 20 M-05 10:53 Woky y Armando Gémez
Tiernas N-240 14,5 6094,85 29 M-05 11:22 Woky y Armando Gémez
Berdun N-240 25 6119,85 50 M-05 12:12 Woky y Armando Gémez
Puente la Reina de Jaca N-240 8,5 6128,35 17 M-05 12:29 Woky y Armando Gémez
Bailo A-132 7 6135,35 14 M-05 12:43 Woky y Armando Gémez
Villalangua A-132 12 6147,35 24 M-05 13:07 Woky y Armando Gémez
Santa Maria A-132 6 6153,35 12 M-05 13:19 Woky y Armando Gémez
Murillo de Géllego A-132 8,5 6161,85 17 M-05 13:36 Woky y Armando Gémez
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Ayerbe A-132 10 6171,85 20 M-05 13:56 Woky y Armando Gémez
Plasencia del Monte A-132 11 6182,85 22 M-05 14:18 Woky y Armando Gémez
Alerre A-132 12 6194,85 24 M-05 14:42 Woky y Armando Gémez
Huesca A-132 5 6199,85 10 M-05 15:07
Almudévar N-330 18 6217,85 36 M-05 15:43 Gabriel Pérez-Olga / Woky-Armando
Ontinar de Salz N-330 18 6235,85 36 M-05 16:19 Gabriel Pérez-Olga / Woky-Armando
Zuera N-330 20 6255,85 40 M-05 16:59 Gabriel Pérez-Olga / Woky-Armando
Villanueva de Gallego N-330 17,5 6273,35 35 M-05 17:34 Gabriel Pérez-Olga / Woky-Armando
Zaragoza N-330 15,5 6288,85 31 M-05 18:20
Santa Isabel Av. Catalufia 5 6293,85 10 M-05 18:30 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
La Puebla de Alfindén N-lla 9 6302,85 18 M-05 18:48 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Alfajarin N-lla 5 6307,85 10 M-05 18:58 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Nuez de Ebro N-11 3,5 6311,35 7 M-05 19:05 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Osera de Ebro N-11 10,5 6321,85 21 M-05 19:26 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Bujaraloz N-11 37 6358,85 74 M-05 20:40 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Pefialba N-11 43,5 6402,35 87 M-05 22:07 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Candasnos N-11 9 6411,35 18 M-05 22:25 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Fraga N-11 25 6436,35 50 M-05 23:15 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Soses N-lla 13,5 6449,85 27 M-05 23:42 Gabriel Pérez y Olga
Lleida N-lla 17,5 6467,35 35 X-06 0:32
Juneda N-240 20,5 6487,85 41 X-06 1:13 Mayte Gomez
Les Borges Blanques N-240 5 6492,85 10 X-06 1:23 Mayte GOmez
Vinaixa N-240 14,5 6507,35 29 X-06 1:52 Mayte Gomez
L'espluga de Francaoli N-240 12 6519,35 24 X-06 2:16 Mayte GOmez
Montblanc N-240 6,5 6525,85 13 X-06 2:29 Mayte Gomez
Lilla N-240 8 6533,85 16 X-06 2:45 Mayte Gémez
Valls N-240 10 6543,85 20 X-06 3:05 Mayte Gomez
Vallmoll N-240 6 6549,85 12 X-06 3:17 Mayte Gémez
Sant Salvador N-240 9 6558,85 18 X-06 3:35 Mayte Gomez
Sant Ramon N-240 4 6562,85 8 X-06 3:43 Mayte Gémez
Tarragona N-240 4,5 6567,35 9 X-06 4:07
Sant Ramon N-240 4,5 6571,85 9 X-06 4:16 Francesc Gari
Sant Salvador N-240 4 6575,85 8 X-06 4:24 Francesc Gari
Vallmoll N-240 9 6584,85 18 X-06 4:42 Francesc Gari
Valls N-240 6 6590,85 12 X-06 4:54 Francesc Gari
Lilla N-240 10 6600,85 20 X-06 5:14 Francesc Gari
Montblanc N-240 8 6608,85 16 X-06 5:30 Francesc Gari
Solivella C-14 10 6618,85 20 X-06 5:50 Francesc Gari
Tarrega C-14 24,5 6643,35 49 X-06 6:39 Francesc Gari
Cervera N-lla 12 6655,35 24 X-06 7:03 Francesc Gari
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Les Oluges C-25 15 6670,35 30 X-06 7:33 Francesc Gari
Sant Ramon C-25 6,5 6676,85 13 X-06 7:46 Francesc Gari
Calaf C-25 12,5 6689,35 25 X-06 8:11 Francesc Gari
Sant Pere Sallavinera C-25 6 6695,35 12 X-06 8:23 Francesc Gari
Aguilar de Segarra C-25 55 6700,85 11 X-06 8:34 Francesc Gari
Rajadell C-25 7 6707,85 14 X-06 8:48 Francesc Gari
Manresa C-25 8,5 6716,35 17 X-06 9:05 Francesc Gari
Sant Fruités de Bages C-25 5 6721,35 10 X-06 9:15 Francesc Gari
Calders N-141 17 6738,35 34 X-06 9:49 Francesc Gari
Moia N-141 10 6748,35 20 X-06 10:09 Francesc Gari
Tona N-141C 16 6764,35 32 X-06 10:41 Francesc Gari
Viladrau Gi-543 19,5 6783,85 39 X-06 11:20 Francesc Gari
Joanet C-25 17,6 6801,45 35,2 X-06 11:55 Francesc Gari
Santa Coloma de Farners C-25 13 6814,45 26 X-06 12:21 Francesc Gari
Riudellots de la Selva C-25 14 6828,45 28 X-06 12:49 Francesc Gari
Fornells de la Selva N-II 6,5 6834,95 13 X-06 13:02 Francesc Gari
Gerona N-II 6,5 6841,45 13 X-06 13:30

Fornells de la Selva N-II 6,5 6847,95 13 X-06 13:43 Francesc - Aina - Vinals
Franciac N-II 9,5 6857,45 19 X-06 14:02 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Tordera N-II 24 6881,45 48 X-06 14:50 Francesc - Aina - Vinals
Malgrat de Mar N-11 7 6888,45 14 X-06 15:04 Francesc - Aina - Vifials
Santa Susanna N-II 3,5 6891,95 7 X-06 15:11 Francesc - Aina - Vinals
Pineda de Mar N-II 3,5 6895,45 7 X-06 15:18 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Calella N-II 4 6899,45 8 X-06 15:26 Francesc - Aina - Vinals
Canet de Mar N-II 8 6907,45 16 X-06 15:42 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Arenys de Mar N-11 3,5 6910,95 7 X-06 15:49 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Caldes d'Estrac N-II 3,5 6914,45 7 X-06 15:56 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Mataré N-II 8,5 6922,95 17 X-06 16:13 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Vilasar de Mar N-II 6 6928,95 12 X-06 16:25 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Premia de Mar N-II 4 6932,95 8 X-06 16:33 Francesc - Aina - Vinals
Montgat N-11 7 6939,95 14 X-06 16:47 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Badalona N-II 4 6943,95 8 X-06 16:55 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Sant Adria de Besos N-II 3,5 6947,45 7 X-06 17:02 Francesc - Aina - Vifals
Barcelona N-II 8,5 6955,95 17 X-06 17:34




